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8. Betriebs-Golfmeisterschaft AK-OGB Netto -

Pos It

10

11

12

13

14
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16
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19

Land It

Damen
Spieler
Aldrian Manuela
Haring Gerlinde
Ofner Angelika
Genser Birgit
Reinisch Irene
Schifer Antonia
PLATZER INGRID
Kotz Petra
Frenczi Romana
Jartschitsch Renate
Topler Viktoria
Endthaller Waltraud
Steirer Marianne
Ratai Brigitte
KOLLEGGER Christiana
POLZL ANDREA
Marold Silvia
Feldbaumer Kristina

Tanzer Carmen

)
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Hole by Hole
Thru it Gesamt I

18 39
18 38
18 37
18 35
18 35
18 33
18 32
18 32
18 31
18 30
18 29
18 29
18 27
18 27
18 26
18 22
18 22
18 21
18 20



